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Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 
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Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 



Reference No.: WTX22X03048363W002   Page 119 of 147 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-10MHz-16QAM-19150-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18675-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-QPSK-19125-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18675-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-18900-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 
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Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-15MHz-16QAM-19125-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 



Reference No.: WTX22X03048363W002   Page 131 of 147 

 

Waltek Testing Group (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 

http://www.waltek.com.cn 

 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18700-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-18900-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 
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Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-QPSK-19100-1RB#0-Range5:2000~20000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18700-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz 
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Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18700-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18700-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz 

 

Band2-20MHz-16QAM-18700-1RB#0-Range4:1000~2000MHz 


